PHILOSOPHY COURSES: SPRING 2026
	UNDERGRADUATE COURSES
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	Course, Section #
	Course title 
	Units 
	Day & Time 
	Room
	Cap
	Instructor 

	23614
	PHIL 100 A01 
	Introduction to Philosophy 
	3.0 
	TWF 11:30-12:20
	CLE A127
	105 
	S. Woodcock

	23615
	PHIL 100 A02 
	Introduction to Philosophy 
	3.0 
	MR 8:30-9:50
	CLE A127
	105 
	D. Scott 

	23616
	PHIL 100 A03 
	Introduction to Philosophy 
	3.0 
	TWF 9:30-10:20
	CLE A127
	105 
	K. Brown 

	23617
	PHIL 100 A04 
	Introduction to Philosophy 
	3.0 
	TWF 10:30-11:20
	CLE A127
	105 
	K. Brown 

	22509
	PHIL 103 A01
	Five Big Ideas
	1.5
	MR 11:30-12:50
	ECS 124
	80
	A. Yap

	22510
	PHIL 201 A01 
	Critical Thinking  
	1.5 
	Online Async
	------
	400 
	C. Klatt 

	22511
	PHIL 201 A02 
	Critical Thinking 
	1.5 
	MR 10:00-11:20
	ECS 125
	150 
	T. Land 

	22512
	PHIL 203 A01 
	Elementary Formal Logic  
	1.5 
	MR 1:00-2:20
	ECS 116
	120 
	C. Roberts

	22513
	PHIL 210 A01
	Introduction to Early Modern Philosophy
	1.5
	MR 11:30-12:50
	ECS 130
	35
	D. Scott

	22514
	PHIL 225 A01 
	Death and Dying 
	1.5 
	TWF 1:30-2:20
	COR B143
	75
	
C. Goto-Jones 

	23970
	PHIL 225 A02
	Death and Dying
	1.5
	TW 1:30-2:20 Online-Asynchronous format
F 1:30-2:20 In person
	In person CLE C112
	69
	
G. Mc Comb

	22515
	PHIL 232 A01 
	Moral Problems of Contemporary Society 
	1.5 
	TWF 12:30-1:20
	CLE A224
	75
	K. Brown

	22516
	PHIL 232 A02
	Moral Problems of Contemporary Society
	1.5
	MR 1:00-2:20
	COR A120
	75
	P. Dietsch

	22517
	PHIL 235 A01
	Ethics of Violence, War and Terrorism
	1.5
	MR 11:30-12:50
	COR B112
	60
	C. Maier

	22518
	PHIL 238 A01
	Philosophy in Literature
	1.5
	TWF 12:30-1:20
	DSB C108
	45
	N. Belmonte

	22519
	PHIL 239 A01 
	Philosophy and Feminism 
	1.5 
	MR 11:30-12:50
	CLE A207
	60 
	C. Holder

	22520
	PHIL 303 A01
	Aristotle
	1.5
	MR 10:00-11:20
	COR B112
	40
	C. Roberts

	22521
	PHIL 312 A01
	Traditions of Asian Philosophy
	1.5
	TWF 11:30-12:20
	FA 103
	50
	C. Goto-Jones

	22522
	PHIL 314 A01 
	19th Century Philosophy
	1.5
	MR 2:30-3:50
	HSD A 264
	25
	T. Land

	22523
	PHIL 330 A01
	Professional and Business Ethics
	1.5
	MR 10:00-11:20
	HHB 116
	40
	P. Dietsch

	22524
	PHIL 331 A01 
	Issues in Biomedical Ethics  
	1.5 
	MR 1:00-2:20
	COR A121
	60 
	E. Kluge 

	22525
	PHIL 335 A01
	Contemporary Moral Philosophy
	1.5
	MR 10:00-11:20
	MAC D114
	37

	C. Macleod

	22526
	PHIL 337 A01 
	Ethics: Theory and Practice  
	1.5 
	TWF 1:30-2:20
	CLE A313
	45
	S. Woodcock 

	22527
	PHIL 358 A01
	Theory of Perception
	1.5
	MR 11:30-12:50
	MAC D103
	35
	P. Rysiew

	22528
	PHIL 362 A01
	Philosophy of Mind
	1.5
	TWF 11:30-12:20
	COR B107
	45
	E. Hochstein

	22529
	
PHIL 420 A01
(X PHIL 521)
	Topics in Philosophy: Advanced Topics in Philosophy of Science: What is Cognition?

	1.5 
	
W 2:30-5:20
	CLE B315
	12 
	E. Hochstein

	22530
	PHIL 433 A01
(X PHIL 535)
	Topics in Philosophy: Equity, Class, and Justice
	1.5 
	MR 1:00-2:20
	CLE B315
	12 
	C. Macleod

	22531
	PHIL 451 A01
(X PHIL 551)
	 Topics in Philosophy: Advanced Epistemology: TBA
	1.5 
	MR 10:00-11:20
	CLE B315
	 12 
	E. Kluge
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	22532
	PHIL521A01
(X PHIL 420)
	Topics in Philosophy: Topics in Philosophy of Science:  What is Cognition?
	1.5 
	W 2:30-5:20
	CLE B315
	8 
	E. Hochstein

	22533
	PHIL535 A01
(X PHIL 433)
	Topics in Philosophy: Equity, Class, and Justice
	1.5 
	MR 1:00-2:20
	CLE B315
	8 
	C. Macleod

	22534
	PHIL 551 A01
(X PHIL 451)
	Topics in Philosophy: Topics in Epistemology: TBA
	1.5 
	MR 10:00-11:20
	CLE B315
	8 
	E. Kluge
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